Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 83
Cylindrical Master-Plate® glueable insert Ø23
MSP23
Price each
Part number A ØD L Form 1 to 49
MSP23T-4-10/SS 23 M4 10 Tapped 6,13 F
MSP23T-5-10/SS 23 M5 10 Tapped 6,33 F
MSP23T-6-10/SS 23 M6 10 Tapped 6,55 F
MSP23E-4-3/SS 23 M4 3,2 Nut 1,93 F
MSP23E-5-4/SS 23 M5 4 Nut 1,97 F
MSP23E-6-5/SS 23 M6 5 Nut 2,24 F
MSP23F-4-16/SS 23 M4 16 Thread 2,05 F
MSP23F-4-20/SS 23 M4 20 Thread 2,07 F
MSP23F-5-12/SS 23 M5 12 Thread 2,07 F
MSP23F-6-25/SS 23 M6 25 Thread 2,26 F
Inox 316L
L LL
ØD ØD ØD
Tapped Nut Thread